Brick Stars

Brick Stars
Brick Stars Program

Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program

Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
BS Team Away

Brick Stars Program

Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program

Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program
Brick Stars Program

@ SHI Tournament

Date

09/07/2025
09/13/2025
09/14/2025
09/21/2025

10/05/2025
10/12/2025
10/26/2025
11/02/2025

11/7-11/9

11/16/2025

12/07/2025
12/14/2025
12/21/2025
01/04/2026

01/11/2026
01/25/2026
02/01/2026
02/08/2026
02/15/2026
03/01/2026

03/5-3/7

Rink

Howell Ice Arena Rink 1

Winding River Toms River

Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1

Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Ice Vault Wayne NJ

Howell Ice Arena Rink 1

Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1

Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Howell Ice Arena Rink 1
Toronto

2025-2026 Season

Day Start Time

Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sat 1:00:00 PM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Fri-Sun | 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM
Sun 8:00:00 AM

End Time

9:30:00 AM
5:30:00 PM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

Practice /Games
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate

8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50 home game vs NJDareDevils/
8:50-9:30 am Learn to Skate

8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate

8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate

8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate

8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
SHI tournament further details tbd



