Brick Stars	Date	Rink	Day	Start Time	End Time	Practice /Games
Brick Stars Program	09/07/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
BS Team Away	09/13/2025	Winding River Toms River	Sat	1:00:00 PM	5:30:00 PM	50th anniversary team plays u/18 TR u/18
Brick Stars Program	09/14/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	09/21/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50 home game vs NJDareDevils/
						8:50-9:30 am Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	10/05/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	10/12/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	10/26/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	11/02/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
BS Team Away	11/7-11/9	Ice Vault Wayne NJ	Fri-Sun	8:00:00 AM		Special Hockey Tournament
Brick Stars Program	11/16/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	12/07/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	12/14/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	12/21/2025	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	01/04/2026	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a home game vs NJDareDevils
						8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	01/11/2026	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a game vs Howell/Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	01/25/2026	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8:8:50a game vs MHS /Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	02/01/2026	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	02/08/2026	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
Brick Stars Program	02/15/2026	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
	03/01/2026	Howell Ice Arena Rink 1	Sun	8:00:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	8-8:50a team/8:50-9:30a Learn to Skate
@ SHI Tournament	03/5-3/7	Toronto				SHI tournament further details tbd